
Freudenberg Politex
Re

Building EvolutionEvolutionRe
Freudenberg Politex

Bui lding Evolut ion

Building Materials

Road

LAYING INSTRUCTIONS

To lay the net, proceed as follows:

• lay the net uniformly across the full width of the road, from one edge to the other to avoid breaks;
• level out the tout-venant uniformly to avoid warping of the net itself;
• lay the top layer (fine bitumen) to a thickness of about 4 cm.

The use of  as an alternative to metal nets offers the following advantages:

• it does not interfere with or cause damage to the machine tools during road surface milling and renovating works;
• it does not create any safety problems to transiting vehicles if underlying material emerges on the road surface;
• it can easily be shaped during laying and adapted to movements of the base.

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

175 310 395 520 1000 U. o. M.

Weight 180 310 400 525 1050 g/m2

Mesh size 25,4 x 25,4 12,5 x 12,5 mm

Composition Bitumen coated glass scrim, 
with adhesive acrylic glue on the back

Minimal melting temperature 218 °C
Tensile strength at 
break

MD
CD

30
30

50
50

80
80

100
100

120
200 kN/m

Elongation at 
break MD/CD <4 <4 <4 <4 <5 %

*Products always available in the warehouse

175 310* 395 520* 1000 U. o. M.

Width 150 cm

Length 100 100 100 100 50 m

Quantity per pallet
9 or 6 9 or 6 6 or 4 6 or 4 8 or 6 n. of rolls

1350 or 900 900 or 600 600 or 450 m2

SUPPLY CHARACTERISTICS

ed
. J

an
ua

ry
 2

01
0

Freudenberg Politex Group - Headquarters: Str. Prov. Novedratese 17/a, 22060 Novedrate (CO), Italy 
Phone: +39 031 793 111 - Fax: +39 031 793 202 - www.freudenbergpolitex.com - bm@politex.it


