



Glass PAR Road

LAYING INSTRUCTIONS

To lay the net, proceed as follows:

- lay the net uniformly across the full width of the road, from one edge to the other to avoid breaks;
- level out the tout-venant uniformly to avoid warping of the net itself;
- lay the top layer (fine bitumen) to a thickness of about 4 cm.

The use of **Glass** PAR **Road** as an alternative to metal nets offers the following advantages:

- it does not interfere with or cause damage to the machine tools during road surface milling and renovating works;
- it does not create any safety problems to transiting vehicles if underlying material emerges on the road surface;
- it can easily be shaped during laying and adapted to movements of the base.

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

		175	310	395	520	1000	U. o. M.
Weight		180	310	400	525	1050	g/m²
Mesh size			$25,4 \times 25,4$		12,5 x 12,5		mm
Composition							
Minimal melting temperature			°C				
Tensile strength at break	MD CD	30 30	50 50	80 80	100 100	120 200	kN/m
Elongation at break	MD/CD	<4	<4	<4	<4	<5	%

SUPPLY CHARACTERISTICS

	175	310*	395	520*	1000	U. o. M.
Width	150					cm
Length	100	100	100	100	50	m
Overstiter new newlet	9 or 6	9 or 6	6 or 4	6 or 4	8 or 6	n. of rolls
Quantity per pallet	1350 or 900		900 or 600		600 or 450	m ²

^{*}Products always available in the warehouse

